
LESSON PLAN   (Session 23-24) 

Semester -Odd 

Department:     Punjabi 

Class   :B.A.1stYear,Punjabi Major 

Name of the faculty: Dr. Sukhwinder Kaur 

Paper code:B23-PNB-101 

Nomenclature of the paper:Adhunik Punjabi Kavita Ate Viharak Punjabi 

 

Month Week Topics to be covered 

July 21.07.23-22.07.23 Adhunik Punjabi Kavita Introduction 

24.07.23-29.07.23 Adhunik Kavita di Paribhasha, Tatt, Kavita De Roop 

August 31.07.23-05.08.23 Adhunik Kavita Da Itihaas Paripekh 

07.08.23-12.08.23 Adhunik Kavita Da Nikas-Vikas 

14.08.23-19.08.23 Adhunik Kavita De Parmukh VikasPadav 

21.08.23-26.08.23 Adhunik Kavita Diyan Parmukh Parvirtiyan 

28.08.23-2.09.23 Revision and Test 

September 04.09.23-09.09.23 Kav Nad (Kaav Sangrah) 

11.09.23-16.09.23 Kaviyan Naal Jaan Pachaan 

18.09.23-23.09.23 Kavita Da Saar Ate Visha Vastu 

25.09.23-30.09.23 PPT &Assignment 

October 02.10.23-07-10.23 Kavita Da visha vastu Ate Kala Pakh 

09.10.23-14.10.23 Aalochanatamak Adhiyain 

16.10.23-21.10.23 Sessional Test& Revision 

23.10.23-28.10.23 Aalochnatamak Vyakhya 

November 30.10.23-04.11.23 Vyakaran Punjabi : Naav, Padnaav 

06.11.23-10.11.23 Kiriya, Daftari Shabadawali& Revision 

Vacations 10.11.23-16.11.23 Diwali Vacations 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



LESSON PLAN   (Session 23-24) 

Semester -Odd 

Department:   Punjabi 

Class   :B.A. 1st Year, Punjabi Minor 

Name of the faculty: Dr. Gurjinder Kaur 

Paper code:B23-PNB-103 

Nomenclature of the paper: Punjabi Bhasha : Mudhali Jaan-Pachaan 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Month Week Topics to be covered 

July 21.07.23-22.07.23 Introduction : Dhuni Bodh& Revision 

24.07.23-29.07.23 Aakhar Bodh, Varan Bodh 

August 31.07.23-05.08.23 Akhran Di Pachaan, Varna Di Pachaan, Akhar Uccharan 

07.08.23-12.08.23 Lagan Matravan, Lagakhar 

14.08.23-19.08.23 Sawar-Viyanjan, Shabad Jodh Niyam 

21.08.23-26.08.23 Shabad Bodh Ate Viyakaranak Shreniyan, Shabad 

Paribhasha Ate Shabad Bantar 

28.08.23-2.09.23 Shabad Rachna ( Agetar, Pichetar 

September 04.09.23-09.09.23 Viyakaranik Shabad Shreniyan – Nav, Padnav, 

Visheshan 

11.09.23-16.09.23 Kiriyan visheshan, Sambandhak 

18.09.23-23.09.23 Yojak, Vismik Ate Partikalz Di sankhep jankaari 

25.09.23-30.09.23 Assignment & Test 

October 02.10.23-07-10.23 Vaak : Aarth, Paribhasha, Vaak Rachna Ate Vaak Vand 

09.10.23-14.10.23 Aarth : Paribhasha Ate Punjabi Arthawali 

16.10.23-21.10.23 Smanarthak Shabad, Bhuarthak Shabad 

23.10.23-28.10.23 Virodharthak Shabad& Test 

November 30.10.23-04.11.23 Vipreetarathak Shabad, Chitti Pattar Lekhan : Aarth, 

Kisman, Niyam 

06.11.23-10.11.23 Revision and Test 

Vacations 10.11.23-16.11.23 Diwali Vacations 



LESSON PLAN   (Session 23-24) 

Semester -Odd 

Department:     Punjabi 

Class   :UG 1st Year, AEC Punjabi 

Name of the faculty: Ms. Yogeeta Chandel 

Paper code:B23-PNB-AEC-141 

Nomenclature of the paper:Punjabi Bhasha Ate Sanchar - I 

Month Week Topics to be covered 

July 21.07.23-22.07.23 Gurmukhi Lipi Naal Jaan Pachaan 

24.07.23-29.07.23 Painti Akhari, Pair Bindi wale Akhar 

August 31.07.23-05.08.23 Ekk Lagg wale Akhar 

07.08.23-12.08.23 Do Lagg wale Akhar, Do toh Vadh Lag wale Akhar 

14.08.23-19.08.23 Ling-Vachan, Agetar-Pichetar 

21.08.23-26.08.23 Introduce in Punjabi Language : Days Name, Direction 

Name, Months Name  

28.08.23-2.09.23 Revision & Test 

September 04.09.23-09.09.23 Aangan De nam, Falan De Nam, Sabziyan De Nam 

11.09.23-16.09.23 Agriculture related vocabulary 

18.09.23-23.09.23 Lok Kitte, Rasoyi Da Samaan 

25.09.23-30.09.23 Assignment & Project work 

October 02.10.23-07-10.23 Janwaran De Nam, Panchiyan De Nam 

09.10.23-14.10.23 1 to 100 Punjabi Counting 

16.10.23-21.10.23 Sessional Test & Revision 

23.10.23-28.10.23 Grammer : Virodhatamak Shabad, Bahuarthak Shabad 

November 30.10.23-04.11.23 Vaak Bodh Ate Vaak Bantar 

06.11.23-10.11.23 Revision, Test & PPT 

Vacations 10.11.23-16.11.23 Diwali Vacations 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



LESSON PLAN   (Session 23-24) 

Semester -Odd 

Department:  Punjabi 

Class   : UG 1stYear, MDC Punjabi 

Name of the faculty: Ms. Harjeet Kaur 

Paper code: B23-PNB-104 

Nomenclature of the paper: Punjabi Bhasha, Gurmukhi Lipi Ate Punjabi Da 

Computerikaran 

Month Week Topics to be covered 

July 21.07.23-22.07.23 Punjabi Bhasha : Itihaasak Paripekh, Punjabi Bhasha De 

Nikas bare milde Vibhinn Matt 

24.07.23-29.07.23 Punjabi Bhasha De Vikas Padav 

August 31.07.23-05.08.23 Punjabi Bhasha Utte paye Dooji boliyan de Parbhav 

07.08.23-12.08.23 Swar Ate Viyanjan and Revision 

14.08.23-19.08.23 Gurmukhi Lipi Jaan Pachaan 

21.08.23-26.08.23 Gurmukhi Lipi Nikas Ate Vikas, Gurmukhi Lipi Di 

Punjabi Layi Uchitata  

28.08.23-2.09.23 Laga Ate Lagakhar, Gurmukhi Di Prachinata 

September 04.09.23-09.09.23 Punjabi Bhasha Da Computerikaran : Punjabi Font Ate 

Keyboard da Paryog, Foot Note, Short Cut for Font 

Changing, Akhar Badlan Di Samasiyan, Hoda Ate 

Phoote Kome Di Samasya, Key Board Utte Unglan Di 

Sthithi 

11.09.23-16.09.23 Shabad De Pahle Akhar Badlan Di Samasya, Use of 

Punjabi Software & Internet, Use Of Punjabi Processor, 

Font converter, Spell Checkar, Unicode Naal Jaan 

Pachaan, Punjabi Unikod Font Convertor 

18.09.23-23.09.23 Typing Pad, Ishar Micromedia, Kishan Micromedia 

,Punjabi Pedia 

25.09.23-30.09.23 Assignment& Test 

October 02.10.23-07-10.23 Use of Gurmukhi OCR 

09.10.23-14.10.23 Use of Internet in Punjabi, Creating E-mail and it’s uses 

16.10.23-21.10.23 Sessional Test and Revision  

23.10.23-28.10.23 Punjabi Adhiyain : Adhiyapan Websites, Online 

Vocabulary 

November 30.10.23-04.11.23 Gurmukhi, Shahmukhi, Roman, Devnagari  Vich 

Lipiantar, Punjabi, Hindi Ate A great Darmiyan 

Anuvaadand PPT Presentation 

06.11.23-10.11.23 Revision & Test 

Vacations 10.11.23-16.11.23 Diwali Vacations 

 



 

LESSON PLAN   (Session 23-24) 

Semester -Odd 

Department:   Punjabi 

Class   : B.A. Honours Punjabi, 1st Year 

Name of the faculty: Dr. Sukhwinder Kaur 

Paper code: B23-PNB-101 

Nomenclature of the paper:Adhunik Punjabi Kavita Ate Viharak Punjabi 

 

Month Week Topics to be covered 

July 21.07.23-22.07.23 Adhunik Punjabi Kavita Introduction 

24.07.23-29.07.23 Adhunik Kavita di Paribhasha, Tatt, Kavita De Roop 

August 31.07.23-05.08.23 Adhunik Kavita Da Itihaas Paripekh 

07.08.23-12.08.23 Adhunik Kavita Da Nikas-Vikas 

14.08.23-19.08.23 Adhunik Kavita De Parmukh VikasPadav 

21.08.23-26.08.23 Adhunik Kavita Diyan Parmukh Parvirtiyan 

28.08.23-2.09.23 Revision and Test 

September 04.09.23-09.09.23 Kav Nad (Kaav Sangrah) 

11.09.23-16.09.23 Kaviyan Naal Jaan Pachaan 

18.09.23-23.09.23 Kavita Da Saar Ate Visha Vastu 

25.09.23-30.09.23 PPT & Assignment  

October 02.10.23-07-10.23 Kavita Da visha vastu Ate Kala Pakh 

09.10.23-14.10.23 Aalochanatamak Adhiyain 

16.10.23-21.10.23 Sessional Test & Revision 

23.10.23-28.10.23 Aalochnatamak Vyakhya 

November 30.10.23-04.11.23 Vyakaran Punjabi : Naav, Padnaav 

06.11.23-10.11.23 Kiriya, Daftari Shabadawali& Test 

Vacations 10.11.23-16.11.23 Diwali Vacations 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



LESSON PLAN   (Session 23-24) 

Semester -Odd 

Department:  Punjabi 

Class   :B.A. Honours Punjabi1stYear 

Name of the faculty: Dr. Gurjinder Kaur 

Paper code:B23-PNB-102 

Nomenclature of the paper: Haryana Da Punjabi Sahit 

 

Month Week Topics to be covered 

July 21.07.23-22.07.23 Haryana vich Punjabi Sahit : Sidhant, Itihaas, 

Parvirtiyan, Haryanvi Ate Punjabi Bhasha : antar 

Sambandh 

24.07.23-29.07.23 Haryana Raj da samajik Sbhiacharak Pichokadh & 

Revision 

August 31.07.23-05.08.23 Introduction Ratan Singh Dhillon, Parvaz Poetry 

Reading 

07.08.23-12.08.23 Parvaz Kavitavan Da saar, Kavitavan Da visha vastu 

14.08.23-19.08.23 Parvaz Kavitavan Da Kala Pakh, kavitavan Da 

Aalochanatamak Adhiayain 

21.08.23-26.08.23 Parvaz Poetry Parsang Sahit Vyakhya 

28.08.23-2.09.23 Introduction Sohan Singh Hans, Kare Hathi Novel 

Reading 

September 04.09.23-09.09.23 Continued Kare Hathi Reading, Novel Da Visha Vastu 

11.09.23-16.09.23 Kare Hathi da Kala Pakh, Pattar Vidhan, Birtantak 

Jugtan 

18.09.23-23.09.23 Kare Hathi Aalochanatamak Adhiyain, Kaviyan Da 

Jeevan Parichyain ate Sahitak Yogdan 

25.09.23-30.09.23 Assignment & Revision 

October 02.10.23-07-10.23 Tu Mera Ki Lagdain Reading 

09.10.23-14.10.23 Continued Tu Mera Ki Lagdain Reading, Visha Vastu 

16.10.23-21.10.23 Sessional Test and Revision 

23.10.23-28.10.23 Tu Mer Ki Lagdain Aalochanatmak Adhiyain, Pattar 

Vidhan 

November 30.10.23-04.11.23 Natki Jugtan, Rangmanchi Sarthakta 

06.11.23-10.11.23 Revision and Test 

Vacations 10.11.23-16.11.23 Diwali Vacations 

 

 

 



LESSON PLAN   (Session 23-24) 

Semester -Odd 

Department:  Punjabi 

Class   : B.A.2nd Year, Punjabi Elective 

Name of the faculty: Dr. Gurjinder Kaur 

Paper code:EP-23 

Nomenclature of the paper:Punjabi Elective 

 

Month Week Topics to be covered 

July 21.07.23-22.07.23 Aadhunik Punjabi Kavita Introduction 

24.07.23-29.07.23 Adhunik Kavita Di Paribhasha, tatt, Kavita De Roop 

August 31.07.23-05.08.23 Adhunik Kavita Da Nikas Vikas 

07.08.23-12.08.23 Essay, Chand – Baint, Chopayi, Saviyan, Kabit,  

Dohda, Korda, Sirkhandi 

14.08.23-19.08.23 Shabad Jutt, Short Questions, Jeevan Rachna – Nanak 

Singh, Kulwant Singh Virk, Prem Parkash 

21.08.23-26.08.23 Story Reading –Aarzi, Daraan 

28.08.23-2.09.23 Story Reading –Gooie, Rabb Di mout 

September 04.09.23-09.09.23 Story Reading – Jeenat Aapa, Do Aane Da Ghah 

11.09.23-16.09.23 Story Reading – shesh Naag, Rabb Di Mout 

18.09.23-23.09.23 Story Reading –Andarali jot,  

25.09.23-30.09.23 Assignment and Test, Jeevan Rachna Sujan singh, 

Gurbaksh Singh 

October 02.10.23-07-10.23 Sahitak Shabadawali, Poetry Vyakhya Nazabat Di Vaar 

09.10.23-14.10.23 Sessional Test and Jeevan Rachna Bulle Shah, Muqbal, 

Hasham 

16.10.23-21.10.23 Poetry Vyakhya Bulle Shah, Nazabat Di Vaar 

23.10.23-28.10.23 Poetry Vyakhya Muqbal Heer-Ranjha) 

November 30.10.23-04.11.23 Poetry Vyakhya Hasham (Sassi Punnu) 

06.11.23-10.11.23 Revision and Test 

Vacations 10.11.23-16.11.23 Diwali Vacations 

 

 

 

 

 

 



LESSON PLAN   (Session 23-24) 

Semester -Odd 

Department:  Punjabi 

Class   :B.A. 2ndYear, Punjabi Compulsory 

Name of the faculty: Ms. Yogeeta Chandel 

Paper code:PU-23 

Nomenclature of the paper: Punjabi Compulsory 

 

Month Week Topics to be covered 

July 21.07.23-22.07.23 Story Reading ; Aarzi, Daran, 

24.07.23-29.07.23 Short question 

August 31.07.23-05.08.23 Jeenat apaa, Rabb Di Maut 

07.08.23-12.08.23 Do Aane Da Ghah, Short Questions 

14.08.23-19.08.23 Biography  

Biography Nanak Singh, Gurbaksh Singh 

21.08.23-26.08.23 Jeevan Rachna Sujan Singh, Kulwant Singh Virk 

28.08.23-2.09.23 Poetry Vyakhya: Bulle Shah 

September 04.09.23-09.09.23 Poetry Vyakhya : Muqbal 

11.09.23-16.09.23 Poetry Vyakhya : Hashm Di Sassi Punnu 

18.09.23-23.09.23 Poetry Vyakhya : Najabat Di vaar 

25.09.23-30.09.23 Revision and very Short Questions 

October 02.10.23-07-10.23 Essay& Letters 

09.10.23-14.10.23 Advertisement  

16.10.23-21.10.23 Sessional Test and Revision 

23.10.23-28.10.23 Very Short Questions , Hakikat rae di vaar 

November 30.10.23-04.11.23 Assignment 

06.11.23-10.11.23 Revision and Test 

Vacations 10.11.23-16.11.23 Diwali Vacations 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

LESSON PLAN   (Session 23-24) 

Semester -Odd 

Department: Punjabi 

Class : B.SC 2nd Year, Punjabi Compulsory 

Name of the faculty:Ms. Harjeet Kaur 

Paper code:PU-23 

Nomenclature of the paper: Punjabi Compulsory 

 

Month Week Topics to be covered 

July 21.07.23-22.07.23 Story Reading – Aarzi (Nanak Singh), 

24.07.23-29.07.23 Daran (Gurbakash Singh), Do Aane Da Ghah (Kulwant 

Singh Virk) 

August 31.07.23-05.08.23 Rabb Di mout (Sujaan Singh), Jeenat Aapa (Kartar 

Singh Digital),  

07.08.23-12.08.23 Poetry Bulle Shah 

14.08.23-19.08.23 Poetry Mukbal (Heer-Ranjha) 

21.08.23-26.08.23 Poetry Hasham (Sassi-Punnu) 

28.08.23-2.09.23 Poetry Najabat Di vaar  

September 04.09.23-09.09.23 Computerized Terminology 

11.09.23-16.09.23 Advertisement& Essay 

18.09.23-23.09.23 Assignment and Test 

25.09.23-30.09.23 Arzi Kahani da Visha vastu, Rabb Di mout Da Visha 

Pakh 

October 02.10.23-07-10.23 Daraan Da Visha Pakh 

09.10.23-14.10.23 Jeenat Aapa Da Visha Pakh,  

16.10.23-21.10.23 Sessional Test & Revision 

23.10.23-28.10.23 Do Aane Da Ghah Da visha Vastu 

November 30.11.23-04.11.23 Kahaniyan Da Saar, Kavitavan Di Parsang Sahit 

Vyakhya Revision 

06.11.23-10.11.23 Test and Revision 

Vacations 10.11.23-16.11.23 Diwali Vacations 

 

 

 

 

 



LESSON PLAN   (Session 23-24) 

Semester -Odd 

Department : Punjabi 

Class   :B.A. 3rd Year, Punjabi Elective 

Name of the faculty:Dr. Sukhwinder Kaur 

Paper code: EP-25 

Nomenclature of the paper: Punjabi Elective 

 

Month Week Topics to be covered 

July 21.07.23-22.07.23 Kaav Roop : Kissa, Vaar 

24.07.23-29.07.23 Jungnama, Kaafi, Anuvaad Hindi to Punjabi 

August 31.07.23-05.08.23 Baramaah, Mahakaav, Revision 

07.08.23-12.08.23 Rubai, Gazal, Revision 

14.08.23-19.08.23 Jeevan Ate Rachna : Guru Nanak Dev ji, Guru Aangad 

Dev ji,  

21.08.23-26.08.23 Jeevan Rachna : Baba Fareed, Damodar, Bhai Gurdas 

28.08.23-2.09.23 Poetry Vyakhya : Guru Nanak Dev ji 

September 04.09.23-09.09.23 Poetry Vyakhya : Guru Aangad Dev ji 

11.09.23-16.09.23 Poetry Vyakhya : Baba Fareed, Vipreet Shabad 

18.09.23-23.09.23 Kissa Heer Ranjha, Assignment 

25.09.23-30.09.23 Jeevan Rachna Shardha Ram Filori, Essay Punjabi Baat 

cheet 

October 02.10.23-07-10.23 Jeevan Rachna Lal Singh Kamla Akali, Essay Bhed Chaal 

09.10.23-14.10.23 Biography Teja Singh, Essay Gusalkhana 

16.10.23-21.10.23 Sessional Test 

23.10.23-28.10.23 Biography Sahib Singh, Essay Gher vich hi Guryayi 

November 30.10.23-04.11.23 Biography Gurbaksh Singh, EssayMera Nisafal Pyaar, 

Gurbani, Sant Sadhan Layi Shardha 

06.11.23-10.11.23 Biography Balraj Sahni, Test, Revision 

Vacations 10.11.23-16.11.23 Diwali Vacations 

 

 

 

 

 

 



LESSON PLAN   (Session 23-24) 

Semester -Odd 

Department:     Punjabi 

Class   : B.A. 3rd Year, Punjabi Compulsory 

Name of the faculty: Dr. Gurjinder Kaur 

Paper code:PU-25 

Nomenclature of the paper: Punjabi Compulsory 

 

Month Week Topics to be covered 

July 21.07.23-22.07.23 Essay Reading from Had Darpan Book – Punjabi Baat 

Cheet, Vatan Da Pyaar 

24.07.23-29.07.23 Essay Reading Bhedh Chaal, Gusalkhana 

August 31.07.23-05.08.23 Essay Reading Gher Vich hi Guryayi, Jeevan Ate Rachna 

Teja singh 

07.08.23-12.08.23 Jeevan Ate Rachna Pooran Singh, Jeevan Ate Rachna Lal 

Singh Kamla Akali 

14.08.23-19.08.23 Jeevan Ate Rachna Sahib Singh 

21.08.23-26.08.23 Poetry – Guru Nanak Dev Ji,  

28.08.23-2.09.23 Poetry Guru Angad Dev ji 

September 04.09.23-09.09.23 Poetry Baba Fareed 

11.09.23-16.09.23 Poetry Bhai Gurdas 

18.09.23-23.09.23 Assignment & Test 

25.09.23-30.09.23 Unseen Passage  

October 02.10.23-07-10.23 Applications 

09.10.23-14.10.23 Jeevan Rachna – Guru Nanak Dev ji, Baba Fareed 

16.10.23-21.10.23 Sessional Test and Revision 

23.10.23-28.10.23 Jeevan Rachna – Guru Aangad Dev hi, Bhai Gurdas 

November 30.10.23-04.11.23 Very Short Questions of Stories and Poems 

06.11.23-10.11.23 Revision and Test 

Vacations 10.11.23-16.11.23 Diwali Vacations 

 

 

 

 

 

 



LESSON PLAN   (Session 23-24) 

Semester -Odd 

Department:  Punjabi 

Class   : B.A. Honours Punjabi 2nd Year 

Name of the faculty: Ms. Harjeet Kaur 

Paper code:PBH-V 

Nomenclature of the paper:Punjabi Sahit Da Itihaas 850 to 1700  

 

Month Week Topics to be covered 

July 21.07.23-22.07.23 Pariwartan Kaal, Very Short Questions 

24.07.23-29.07.23 Singh Sabha Lehar, Very Short Questions 

August 31.07.23-05.08.23 Isaayi Mishnariyan Di Punjabi Sahit Nu Den, Very Short 

Questions 

07.08.23-12.08.23 Aadhunik Punjabi Kavita Da Nikas Ate Vikas, 

Jujharvadi Kavdhara, Very Short Questions 

14.08.23-19.08.23 Pragativadi Kav Dhara, Very Short Questions & Test 

21.08.23-26.08.23 Reading Poetry of different Punjabi Poets, Introduction 

to Novel 

28.08.23-2.09.23 Revision & Test  

September 04.09.23-09.09.23 Punjabi Novel Da Pahla Dour, Bhai Veer Singh Toh 

Pahla Da Punjabi Novel, Very Short Questions 

11.09.23-16.09.23 1947 Toh 1960 tak Da Punjabi Novel, Very Short 

Questions 

18.09.23-23.09.23 Assignment & Test 

25.09.23-30.09.23 1960 Toh Lai ke Hun Tak Da Punjabi Novel, Very Short 

Questions 

October 02.10.23-07-10.23 Punjabi Novel Da Nikas Vikas, Very Short Questions 

09.10.23-14.10.23 Sessional Test,  

Revision : Pariwartan Kaal, Singh Sabha Lehar 

16.10.23-21.10.23 Revision : Isaayi Mishnari, Aadhunik Kavita Da Nikas 

Ate Vikas 

23.10.23-28.10.23 Revision : Jujharvadi Kavdhara, Pragtivadi Kavdhara 

November 30.10.23-04.11.23 Very short Questions 

06.11.23-10.11.23 Revision & Test 

Vacations 10.11.23-16.11.23 Diwali Vacations 

 

 

 



LESSON PLAN   (Session 23-24) 

Semester -Odd 

Department:  Punjabi 

Class   :B.A. Honours Punjabi 2nd Year 

Name of the faculty: Dr. Sukhwinder Kaur 

Paper code: PBH-VI 

Nomenclature of the paper:Aadhunik Punjabi Kavita 

 

Month Week Topics to be covered 

July 21.07.23-22.07.23 Introduction Bhai Veer Singh, Introduction Amrita 

Pritam 

24.07.23-29.07.23 Vyakhya : Matak Hulare 

August 31.07.23-05.08.23 Continued Vyakhya : Matak Hulare 

07.08.23-12.08.23 Bhai Veer Singh Jeevan Ate Rachna, Bhai Veer Singh 

Di Aadhunik Punjabi Kavita nu Den 

14.08.23-19.08.23 Bhai Veer Singh Da Sathan, Very Short Questions 

21.08.23-26.08.23 Bhai Veer Singh Di Kavita Vich Rahasvad, Matak 

Hulare Da Visha Pakh 

28.08.23-2.09.23 Matak Hulare Da Kala Pakh & Revision 

September 04.09.23-09.09.23 Amrita Pritam Jeevan Ate Rachna, Vyakhya : Sunehede 

by Amrita Pritam 

11.09.23-16.09.23 Continued Vyakhya : Sunehede 

18.09.23-23.09.23 Assignment & Revision 

25.09.23-30.09.23 Very Short Questions Bhai Veer Singh : Matak Hulare 

October 02.10.23-07-10.23 Sunehede Da Visha Pakh, Amrita Pritam Di Kavita vich 

Preet Da Sankalp 

09.10.23-14.10.23 Sunehede da Kala Pakh & Very Short Questions 

16.10.23-21.10.23 Sessional Test & Revision 

23.10.23-28.10.23 Amrita Pritam Di Punjabi Kavita Nu Den, Amrita 

Pritam Da Sathan 

November 30.10.23-04.11.23 Nikkiyan Kavitavan Da Vadda Kavi Bhai Veer Singh & 

Revision 

06.11.23-10.11.23 Revision & Test 

Vacations 10.11.23-16.11.23 Diwali Vacations 

 

 

 

 



LESSON PLAN   (Session 23-24) 

Semester -Odd 

Department:  Punjabi 

Class   :B.A. Honours Punjabi 2nd Year  

Name of the faculty: Ms. Yogeeta Chandel 

Paper code:PBH-VII 

Nomenclature of the paper:Punjabi Sahit De Roop 

 

Month Week Topics to be covered 

July 21.07.23-22.07.23 Kissa Kav De Tatt, Vaar De Tatt 

24.07.23-29.07.23 Gazal De Tatt, Rubai De Tatt, Revision 

August 31.07.23-05.08.23 Shirafi De Tatt, Novel De Tatt,Very Short Questions 

07.08.23-12.08.23 Nikki Kahani De tatt, Natak De tatt 

14.08.23-19.08.23 Ikaangi De Tatt, Baramah De tatt 

21.08.23-26.08.23 Very Short Questions and Revision 

28.08.23-2.09.23 Nibandh De tatt, Kafi De tatt 

September 04.09.23-09.09.23 Jeevani De that, Very Short Questions 

11.09.23-16.09.23 Swaijeevani De tatt, Very Shot Questions 

18.09.23-23.09.23 Assignment and Test 

25.09.23-30.09.23 Very Short Questions and Revision 

October 02.10.23-07-10.23 Safarnama De tatt & Very Short Questions 

09.10.23-14.10.23 JanamSakhi De tatt & Very Short Questions 

16.10.23-21.10.23 Sessional Test & Revision 

23.10.23-28.10.23 Kavita De tatt & Very Short Questions 

November 30.10.23-04.11.23 Very Short Questions Revision & Test 

06.11.23-10.11.23 Revision & Test 

Vacations 10.11.23-16.11.23 Diwali Vacations 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



LESSON PLAN   (Session 23-24) 

Semester -Odd 

Department:  Punjabi 

Class   :B.A. Honours Punjabi 3rd Year 

Name of the faculty:Dr. Sukhwinder Kaur 

Paper code: PBH-XI 

Nomenclature of the paper:Punjabi Novel 

 

Month Week Topics to be covered 

July 21.07.23-22.07.23 Nanak Singh Jeevan Ate Rachna, Chitta Lahu 

Novel Reading 

24.07.23-29.07.23 Continued Chitta Lahu Reading 

August 31.07.23-05.08.23 Chitta Lahu Visha Pakh, Very Short Questions 

07.08.23-12.08.23 Chitta Lahu Kala Pakh, Character Sketch of Chitta 

Lahu Novel 

14.08.23-19.08.23 Nanak Singh Da Sathan, Nanak Singh Di Den, 

Very Short Questions 

21.08.23-26.08.23 Revision & Test 

28.08.23-2.09.23 Jeevan Ate Rachna Karamjeet Singh Kussa, 

Reading Raat De Raahi Novel 

September 04.09.23-09.09.23 Continued Raat De Raahi Novel Reading,  

11.09.23-16.09.23 Raat De Raahi Very Short Questions, Novel Da 

Visha Vastu 

18.09.23-23.09.23 Raat De Raahi da Aalochanatamak Adhiyain, 

Pattar Chitran : Raat De Raahi 

25.09.23-30.09.23 Revision, Test & Assignment 

October 02.10.23-07-10.23 Karamjeet Singh Kussa Da Sathan, Karamjeet 

Singh Kussa Da Punjqbi Novel nu Yogdaan 

09.10.23-14.10.23 Sessional Test & Revision 

16.10.23-21.10.23 Very Short Questions of Raat De Raahi Novel, 

Revision, Test 

23.10.23-28.10.23 Very Short Questions of Chitta Lahu 

November 30.10.23-04.11.23 Bhai Veer Singh Di Kavita vich Kudrat Da 

Chitran 

06.11.23-10.11.23 Revision and Test 

Vacations 10.11.23-16.11.23 Diwali Vacations 

 

 

 



LESSON PLAN   (Session 23-24) 

Semester -Odd 

Department:  Punjabi 

Class   :B.A. Honours Punjabi 3rd Year 

Name of the faculty: Ms. Harjeet Kaur 

Paper code: PBH-XII 

Nomenclature of the paper: Aadhunik Punjabi Vartak 

 

Month Week Topics to be covered 

July 21.07.23-22.07.23 Principal Teja Singh Jeevan Ate Rachna, 

Gurbaksh Singh Preetladhi Jeevan Ate Rachna 

24.07.23-29.07.23 Reading Autobiography of Principal Teja Singh : 

Aarsi Chapter 1 to 5 

August 31.07.23-05.08.23 Reading Aarsi Chapter 6 to 9, Very Short 

Questions 

07.08.23-12.08.23 Reading Aarsi Chapter 10 to 15, Very Short 

Questions 

14.08.23-19.08.23 Teja Singh Di Vartak Nu Den, Teja Singh Da 

Punjabi Vartak vich Sathan, Teja Singh Da 

Punajbi Swaijeevni Vich Sathan 

21.08.23-26.08.23 Aarsi Visha Pakh, Very Short Questions, Revision 

28.08.23-2.09.23 Aarsi : Kala Pakh, Aarsi Safal Swaijeevni: Sahitak 

Padhchol 

September 04.09.23-09.09.23 Nibandh Sangrah : Zindagi Di Kavita Reading 

Chapter 1 to 8 

11.09.23-16.09.23 Reading Zindagi Di Kavita Chapter 8 to 15, Very 

short Questions,  

18.09.23-23.09.23 Reading Zindagi Di Kavita Chapter 15to 21, 

Gurbaksh Singh Preetladhi Da Vartak vichSathan 

25.09.23-30.09.23 Assignment & Revision 

October 02.10.23-07-10.23 Gurbaksh Singh Da Punjabi Nibandh Vich Sathan, 

Zindagi Di kavita Da visha Pakh 

09.10.23-14.10.23 Zindagi Di Kavita Da Kala Pakh, Very Short 

Questions 

16.10.23-21.10.23 Sessional Test and Revision  

23.10.23-28.10.23 Zindagi Di Kavita : Aalochanatamk Adhiyain, 

Very Short Questions 

November 30.10.23-04.11.23 Aarsi : Vartak Shelly, Very Short Questions 

06.11.23-10.11.23 Revision and Test 

Vacations 10.11.23-16.11.23 Diwali Vacations 



 

LESSON PLAN   (Session 23-24) 

Semester -Odd 

Department: Punjabi 

Class   :B.A. Honours Punjabi 3rd Year 

Name of the faculty: Dr. Gurjinder Kaur 

Paper code: PBH-XIII 

Nomenclature of the paper:Punjabi Natak 

 

Month Week Topics to be covered 

July 21.07.23-22.07.23 Reading Natak – Kal Ajj The Bhalak By 

Harcharan Singh 

24.07.23-29.07.23 Continued Reading Natak Kal Ajj Te Bhalak 

August 31.07.23-05.08.23 Reading Natak Ateet De Parchave 

07.08.23-12.08.23 Continued Reading Natak Ateet De Parchave 

14.08.23-19.08.23 Kal Ajj The Bhalak Da Theme, Kala Pakh 

21.08.23-26.08.23 Harcharan Singh Da Punjabi Natak Vich Sathan, 

kal Ajj Te Bhalak Di Rangmanchi Sarthakta 

28.08.23-2.09.23 Jeevan Ate rachna : Harcharan Singh, Kapoor 

singh Ghumman 

September 04.09.23-09.09.23 Ateet are Parchave Da Visha Vastu, Pattar 

Chittran 

11.09.23-16.09.23 Ateet De Parchave Da Kala Pakh, Rangmanchi 

Sarthakta 

18.09.23-23.09.23 Pattar Chittarn : Kal Ajj Te Bhalak 

25.09.23-30.09.23 Assignment and Test 

October 02.10.23-07-10.23 Kapoor Singh Ghumman Da Natak Vich Sathan, 

Short Questions 

09.10.23-14.10.23 Harcharan singh di Natak nu Den, Kapoor Singh 

Ghumman Di Natak nu Den 

16.10.23-21.10.23 Sessional Test and Revision 

23.10.23-28.10.23 Short QuestionsKal Ajj Te Bhalak 

November 30.10.23-04.11.23 Short Questions Ateet De Parchave 

06.11.23-10.11.23 Revision and Test 

Vacations 10.11.23-16.11.23 Diwali Vacations 

 

 

 



LESSON PLAN   (Session 23-24) 

Semester -Odd 

Department:  Punjabi 

Class   :M.A. Punjabi 1st Year 

Name of the faculty: Ms. Harjeet Kaur 

Paper code: P-01(1) 

Nomenclature of the paper: Madhkali Punjabi Kavita 

 

Month Week Topics to be covered 

July 21.07.23-22.07.23 Madhkali Punjabi Kavita Da Nikas Ate Vikas, 

Madhkal diyan Kav Parvirtiyan 

24.07.23-29.07.23 Gurmat Kavdhara Da Nikas Ate Vikas, Bhagti 

Kav Dhara Da Nikas Vikas 

August 31.07.23-05.08.23 Sufi Kav Dhara Da Nikas Vikas & Revision 

07.08.23-12.08.23 Introduction Baba Fareed, Vyakhya : Fareed Bani 

14.08.23-19.08.23 Fareed Bani Vich Mout Da Sankalp, Baba Fareed 

Di Bani Da Visha Pakh 

21.08.23-26.08.23 Baba Fareed Di Bani Da Kala Pakh 

28.08.23-2.09.23 Baba Fareed Di Bani vich Rahaswad 

September 04.09.23-09.09.23 Short Questions, Revision & Test 

11.09.23-16.09.23 Bhagat Kabir Di Bani Di Vyakhya 

18.09.23-23.09.23 Bhagat Kabir Di Bani Da Visha Pakh, Bhaghat 

Kabir Di Bani di Kav Kala 

25.09.23-30.09.23 Assignment & Test 

October 02.10.23-07-10.23 Bhagat Kabir Di Bani Vich Samajak Chetna 

09.10.23-14.10.23 Bhagat Kabir Di Bani vich Adhyatamvad 

16.10.23-21.10.23 Sessional Test, Japuji Sahib De Panj Khand 

23.10.23-28.10.23 Japuji Sahib vich Sachiara Da Sankalp, Japuji 

Sahib Da Visha Pakh 

November 30.10.23-04.11.23 Japuji Sahib Da Kala Pakh, PPT Presentation 

06.11.23-10.11.23 Short Questions, Revision & Test 

Vacations 10.11.23-16.11.23 Diwali Vacations 

 

 

 

 

 



LESSON PLAN   (Session 23-24) 

Semester -Odd 

Department:  Punjabi 

Class   : M.A. Punjabi 1st Year 

Name of the faculty:Ms. Yogeeta Chandel 

Paper code: P-02(I) 

Nomenclature of the paper: Aadhunik Punjabi Galp (Punjabi Novel) 

 

Month Week Topics to be covered 

July 21.07.23-22.07.23 Novel Reading : Koi Hariya Boot Rahiori (Nanak 

Singh 

24.07.23-29.07.23 Continued Novel Reading 

August 31.07.23-05.08.23 Koi Hariya Boot Rahiori : Visha Pakh, Pattar 

Chitran 

07.08.23-12.08.23 Koi Hariya Boot Rahiori : Kala Pakh, Nanak 

Singh Da Sathan 

14.08.23-19.08.23 Aadh Channani Raat Novel Reading 

21.08.23-26.08.23 Continued Aadh Channani Raat Novel Reading 

28.08.23-2.09.23 Aadh Channani Raat : Visha Vastu, Kala Pakh 

September 04.09.23-09.09.23 Aadh Channani Raat : Aanchlik Novel, Pattar 

Chitaran 

11.09.23-16.09.23 Gurdyal Singh Da Sathan, Novel Reading Maat 

Lok by Jaswinder Singh 

18.09.23-23.09.23 Continued Reading Maat Lok 

25.09.23-30.09.23 Assignment and test 

October 02.10.23-07-10.23 Maat Lok : Visha Pakh, Kala Pakh 

09.10.23-14.10.23 Maat Lok : Pattar Chitran, Jaswinder Singh Da 

Novel vich Sathan 

16.10.23-21.10.23 Sessional Test and Revision 

23.10.23-28.10.23 Novel De tatt, Novel Da nikas ate vikas 

November 30.10.23-04.11.23 Novel diyan Parvirtiyan, Short Questions, PPT 

Presentation 

06.11.23-10.11.23 Revision and Test 

Vacations 10.11.23-16.11.23 Diwali Vacations 

 

 

 

 



LESSON PLAN   (Session 23-24) 

Semester -Odd 

Department:  Punjabi 

Class   :M.A. Punjabi 1st Year 

Name of the faculty: Dr. Gurjinder Kaur 

Paper code: P-03 

Nomenclature of the paper:Sahit Sidhant Ate Viharak Aalochana 

 

Month Week Topics to be covered 

July 21.07.23-22.07.23 Sahit Di Paribhasha, Prakirti, Paryojan Ate Sahit De 

Roop 

24.07.23-29.07.23 Sahit De Roop – Kissa, Gazal, Mahakav,  

August 31.07.23-05.08.23 Nibandh, Novel, Nikki Kahani 

07.08.23-12.08.23 Natak Ate Rekhachittar 

14.08.23-19.08.23 Ras Sidhant, Dhuni Sidhant 

21.08.23-26.08.23 Alankar Sidhant, Riti Sidhant 

28.08.23-2.09.23 Vakrokti Sidhant, Viharak Alochana : Poetry 

September 04.09.23-09.09.23 Pleato, Aristotle Da Kav Sidhant 

11.09.23-16.09.23 I.A. Richard Da Kav Sidhant, Rene Wellak Da Kav 

Sidhant 

18.09.23-23.09.23 Short Questions 

25.09.23-30.09.23 Assignment and Test 

October 02.10.23-07-10.23 Laujainas Da Kav Sidhant Short Questions 

09.10.23-14.10.23 Sessional Test and Revision 

16.10.23-21.10.23 Short Questions and Viharak Aalochana Practice 

23.10.23-28.10.23 Revision and PPT Presentation 

November 30.10.23-04.11.23 Joraj Locaz Da sahit Sidhant, Short Questions 

06.11.23-10.11.23 Revision and Test 

Vacations 10.11.23-16.11.23 Diwali Vacations 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



LESSON PLAN   (Session 23-24) 

Semester -Odd 

Department:   Punjabi 

Class   :M.A. Punjabi 1st Year 

Name of the faculty: Ms. Harjeet Kaur 

Paper code: P-04 

Nomenclature of the paper: Punjabi Sahit Da Itihaas (850-1850) 

 

Month Week Topics to be covered 

July 21.07.23-22.07.23 Punjabi Sahit Di Kaal Vand, Itihaaskari diyan 

Samasyavan 

24.07.23-29.07.23 Kaal Vand Naamkaran Di Samasya, Sahit Shastar Ate 

Itihaas Shastar 

August 31.07.23-05.08.23 Nath Jogiyan Di Punjabi Sahit Nu Den, 850 toh 1500 tak 

Aad Kaal Di Bhagti Kav Dhara, Sufi Kav Dhara 

07.08.23-12.08.23 Aad Kaal diyan Vaaran, lok Sahit Ate Roopakar 

14.08.23-19.08.23 Aad kaal de Sahit Da Sarvekhan 

21.08.23-26.08.23 Nanak Kaal Sunehri Kaal, Gurmat Kav Dhara Ate 

Praptiyan 

28.08.23-2.09.23 Sri Guru Granth Sahib Jee di Sahitak Mahtatta, Aad 

Granth di Sampadan Kalan 

September 04.09.23-09.09.23 Guru Nanak Kaal Diyan Varan, Kiss Kav Dhara (1500 

toh 1700 tak) 

11.09.23-16.09.23 Madhkaal Da Sufi Kav, Madhkal Di Punjabi Vartak, 

Madhkaal de Bhagat Kavi,  

18.09.23-23.09.23 1700 Esvi tak Da Punjabi Sahit, Punjabi Jungnama Sahit 

25.09.23-30.09.23 Assignment and Test 

October 02.10.23-07-10.23 Ranjeet Singh Kaal Da Kissa Sahit, 18vi Sadi Di Bir Rasi 

Kavita,  

09.10.23-14.10.23 1800 toh  1850 tak da Punjabi Sahit 

16.10.23-21.10.23 Sessional Test and Revision 

23.10.23-28.10.23 18vi Sadi Di Vartak, 18vi Sadi De Bhagat Kavi,  

November 30.10.23-04.11.23 18vi Sadi Da Sufi Sahit, Ranjeet Singh Kaal De Sahit da 

Sarvekhan, PPT Presentation 

06.11.23-10.11.23 Revision and test 

Vacations 10.11.23-16.11.23 Diwali Vacations 

 

 

 



LESSON PLAN   (Session 23-24) 

Semester -Odd 

Department: Punjabi 

Class   : M.A. Punjabi 1st Year 

Name of the faculty: Dr. Sukhwinder Kaur 

Paper code: P-05 

Nomenclature of the paper:Parvasi Punjabi Sahit 

 

Month Week Topics to be covered 

July 21.07.23-22.07.23 Parvasi Punjabi Sahit Introduction, Parvasi Punjabi 

Poets& Writers 

24.07.23-29.07.23 Parvasi Punjabi Sahit De Mool Sarokar Ate Samasyavan 

August 31.07.23-05.08.23 Parvasi Punjabi Kavita Da Nikas Ate Vikas, Parvasi 

Punjabi Sahit da Itihaasak Sandharb 

07.08.23-12.08.23 Reading Gazal Sangrah Ozone Di Aankh – Niranjan 

singh Noor 

14.08.23-19.08.23 Ozone Di Aakh Da Visha Pakh, Kala Pakh 

21.08.23-26.08.23 Nirajan Singh Noor Da Punjabi Kavita Vich Sathan, 

Ozone Di Aakh : Pragtivad 

28.08.23-2.09.23 Short Questions and Test 

September 04.09.23-09.09.23 Poetry : Ess Janam Na Janme by Sukhpal 

11.09.23-16.09.23 Ess Janam Na Janme Da Visha Pakh, Kala Pakh 

18.09.23-23.09.23 Sukhpal Da Punjabi Kavita Vich Sathan 

25.09.23-30.09.23 Assignment and Test 

October 02.10.23-07-10.23 Reading Nibandh Sangrah : Mere Apne By Sukhdev 

Sidhu 

09.10.23-14.10.23 Mere Apne Nibandha Da Saar, Visha Vastu 

16.10.23-21.10.23 Mere Apne Kala Pakh, Sukhdev Sidhu Da Vartak Vich 

Sathan 

23.10.23-28.10.23 Sessional Test & Revision 

November 30.10.23-04.11.23 Short Questions Ozone Di Aakh, Ess Janam Na  Janme, 

Mere Apne 

06.11.23-10.11.23 PPT Presentation, Revision & Test 

Vacations 10.11.23-16.11.23 Diwali Vacations 

 

 

 

 



LESSON PLAN   (Session 23-24) 

Semester -Odd 

Department:  Punjabi 

Class   :M.A. Punjabi 2nd Year 

Name of the faculty: Dr. Sukhwinder Kaur 

Paper code:P-11 

Nomenclature of the paper: Aadhunik Punjabi Kavita 

 

Month Week Topics to be covered 

July 21.07.23-22.07.23 Aadhunik Punjabi Kavita Da itihasak Paripekh, Aadhunik 

Punjabi Kavita Da Nikas Ate Vikas 

24.07.23-29.07.23 Aadhunik Punjabi Kavita Diyan Parvirtiyan, Rahaswad, 

Pragtivad 

August 31.07.23-05.08.23 Poetry : Mere Saiyan jio by Bhai Veer Singh 

07.08.23-12.08.23 Mere Saiyan Jio Da Visha Pakh, Kala Pakh 

14.08.23-19.08.23 Bhai Veer Singh Di Kavita Vich Rahasvad, Bhai Veer 

Singh Da Sathan 

21.08.23-26.08.23 Poetry : Khulle Maidan by Pf. Pooran Singh 

28.08.23-2.09.23 Khulle Maidan Da visha Pakh, Sahitak Padhchol 

September 04.09.23-09.09.23 Khulle Maidan de Sandharbh vich Puran Singh Di Kavita 

Vich Pesh Rahasvad, Punjab Pyaar 

11.09.23-16.09.23 Puran Singh Da Punjabi Kavita Vich Sathan, Very Short 

Questions Khulle Maidan 

18.09.23-23.09.23 Short Questions Mere Saiyan jio 

25.09.23-30.09.23 Assignment and Test 

October 02.10.23-07-10.23 Poetry : Bandargaah by Bawa Balwant 

09.10.23-14.10.23 Bandargaah Da visha Pakh, Bandargaah Da 

Aalochanatamak Adhiyain 

16.10.23-21.10.23 Bawa Balwant Da Punjabi Kavita vich Sathan, Sessional 

Test  

23.10.23-28.10.23 Bawa Balwant Di Kavita vich Pragtivad (Bandargaah De 

Sandarbh vich ) 

November 30.10.23-04.11.23 Short Questions Bandargaah, PPT Presentation 

06.11.23-10.11.23 Revision and Test 

Vacations 10.11.23-16.11.23 Diwali Vacations 

 

 

 



LESSON PLAN   (Session 23-24) 

Semester -Odd 

Department:  Punjabi 

Class   : M.A. Punjabi 2nd Year 

Name of the faculty:Ms. Yogeeta Chandel 

Paper code: P-12(I) 

Nomenclature of the paper:Punjabi Natak Ate Ikaangi 

 

Month Week Topics to be covered 

July 21.07.23-22.07.23 Punjabi Natak Da Nikas Ate Vikas, Natak Diyan 

Parvirtiyan 

24.07.23-29.07.23 Ikaangi Da Nikas Ate Vikas, Ikaangi Diyan Parvirtiyan 

August 31.07.23-05.08.23 Natak Ate Ikaangi Vich Antar, Introduction I.C. Nanda 

07.08.23-12.08.23 Reading Natak : Subhadra  

14.08.23-19.08.23 Continued Reading Natak : Subhadra, Subhadra Da 

Visha Pakh 

21.08.23-26.08.23 Subhadra Da Kala Pakh, Rangmanchi Sarthakta 

28.08.23-2.09.23 I.C. Nanda Da Punjabi Natak Vich Sathan, Short 

Questions 

September 04.09.23-09.09.23 Introduction Sant Singh Sekhon, Reading Natak Varis 

11.09.23-16.09.23 Continued Reading Natak Varis, Varis Natak Diyan 

Samasyavan 

18.09.23-23.09.23 Varis Natak Da Sahitak Adhiyain, Sant Singh Sekhon 

Da Punjabi Natak Vich Sathan 

25.09.23-30.09.23 Assignment and Test 

October 02.10.23-07-10.23 Introduction Balwant Gargi, Reading Ikaangi Sangrah 

Kunwari Teesi Ikangi 1 to 3 

09.10.23-14.10.23 Reading Kuwari Teesi Ikaangi 4 to 6, Kuwari teesi Di 

Ikaangiyan Da Saar 

16.10.23-21.10.23 Sessional Test and Short Questions 

23.10.23-28.10.23 Kuwari Teesi Ikaangi Da Visha Vastu, Sahitak Adhiayin 

November 30.10.23-04.11.23 Balwant Gargi Da Punjabi Natak vich Sathan, Balwant 

Gargi Da Punjabi Ikaangi vich Sathan 

06.11.23-10.11.23 Short Questions, Revision & Test, PPT Presentation 

Vacations 10.11.23-16.11.23 Diwali Vacations 

 

 

 



LESSON PLAN   (Session 23-24) 

Semester -Odd 

Department:  Punjabi 

Class   : M.A. Punjabi 2nd Year 

Name of the faculty:Ms. Harjeet Kaur 

Paper code: P-13 

Nomenclature of the paper:Aadhunik Punjabi Vartak 

 

Month Week Topics to be covered 

July 21.07.23-22.07.23 Madhkali Punjabi Vartak Da Nikas Ate Vikas, Aadhunik 

Vartak Da Nikas Ate Vikas 

24.07.23-29.07.23 Aadhunik Punjabi Vartak De Roop, Aadhunik Vartak 

diyan Parvirtiyan 

August 31.07.23-05.08.23 Nibandh Da Nikas-Vikas, Jeevani Da Nikas-Vikas 

07.08.23-12.08.23 Swaijeevani Da Nikas-Vikas, Nibandh Ate Lalit Nibandh 

Vich Antar 

14.08.23-19.08.23 Reading Autobiography of Balraj Sahni : Meri Filmi  

21.08.23-26.08.23 Continued Autobiography Of Balraj Sahni 

28.08.23-2.09.23 Meri Filmi Aatamkatha Visha Pakh, Safal Saijeevani 

September 04.09.23-09.09.23 Balraj Sahni Da Vartak Vich Sathan, Balraj Sahni Da 

Swaijeevani vich Sathan 

11.09.23-16.09.23 Introduction Teja Singh, Reading Naviyan Sochan 

Nibandh Sangrah  

18.09.23-23.09.23 Continued Nibandh Sangrah Naviyan Sochan 

25.09.23-30.09.23 Naviyan Sochan : Visha Pakh, Kala Pakh, Assignment 

October 02.10.23-07-10.23 Reading Nibandh Sangrah : Zindagi Di Raas 

09.10.23-14.10.23 Zindagi Di Raas Visha Pakh, Kala Pakh, Sessional Test 

16.10.23-21.10.23 Meri Filmi Aatamkath Vich pesh Hindi Film Jagat Da 

Itihaas, Meri Filmi Aatamkatha Vich Markasvadi 

Vichaardhara 

23.10.23-28.10.23 Teja Singh Da Vartak vich Sathan, Gurbaksh Singh Da 

Vartak Much Sathan 

November 30.10.23-04.11.23 Teja Singh Ate Gurbaksh Singh Da Nibandh vich Sathan 

06.11.23-10.11.23 Revision, Test & PPT Presentation 

Vacations 10.11.23-16.11.23 Diwali Vacations 

 

 

 



LESSON PLAN   (Session 23-24) 

Semester -Odd 

Department:  Punjabi 

Class   : M.A. Punjabi 2nd Year 

Name of the faculty: Dr. Gurjinder Kaur 

Paper code: P-14 

Nomenclature of the paper:Bhasha Vigyaan Ate Punjabi Bhasha 

 

Month Week Topics to be covered 

July 21.07.23-22.07.23 Bhasha Ate Bhasha Vigyaan 

24.07.23-29.07.23 Bhasha Vigyaan Ate Bhasha Shastar 

August 31.07.23-05.08.23 Bhasha Sahit, Samaaj Ate Sabhiachaar 

07.08.23-12.08.23 Vishav Bhasha Pariwaar, Short Questions 

14.08.23-19.08.23 Aadhunik Bharti Aaryan Bhashavan, Short Questions 

21.08.23-26.08.23 Pannani Da Bhasha Vigyaan de Khetar vich Yogdaan 

28.08.23-2.09.23 Saasiour Da Bhasha Vigyaan de Khetar vich Yogdaan 

September 04.09.23-09.09.23 Noum Chomasaki Da Bhasha Vigyaan de Khetar vich 

Yogdaan 

11.09.23-16.09.23 Upp Bhasha, Punjabi Diyan Upp Bhashavan 

18.09.23-23.09.23 Upp Bhasha Ate Bhasha Neeti, Very Short Questions 

25.09.23-30.09.23 Assignment and Test 

October 02.10.23-07-10.23 Dooni Chand Da Bhasha Vigyaan Di Usaari vich 

Yogdaan, Very Short Questions 

09.10.23-14.10.23 Sessional Test and Revision 

16.10.23-21.10.23 Prem Parkash da Bhasha Vigyaan de Khetar Vich 

Yogdaan, Short Questions 

23.10.23-28.10.23 Harkeerat Singh da Bhasha Vigyaan de Khetar vich 

Yogdaan, Short Questions 

November 30.10.23-04.11.23 Revision & Test 

06.11.23-10.11.23 PPT Presentation and Test 

Vacations 10.11.23-16.11.23 Diwali Vacations 

 

 

 

 

 

 



LESSON PLAN   (Session 23-24) 

Semester -Odd 

Department:     Punjabi 

Class   : M.A. Punjabi 2nd Year 

Name of the faculty: Ms. Yogeeta Chandel 

Paper code: P-15 

Nomenclature of the paper: Lokyaan Ate Punjabi Lokyaan 

 

Month Week Topics to be covered 

July 21.07.23-22.07.23 Lokyaan de taat , lokyaan de khetaar 

24.07.23-29.07.23 Lokyaan diyaan adhiyan vidiyaan 

 

August 31.07.23-05.08.23 Lokyaan   lok sahit bare jaanKare, lok geet, lok natak 

07.08.23-12.08.23 Lok dance, lok Katha , janam related reet rawaz 

14.08.23-19.08.23 Lokyaan vich janam ate vayah diyan &maran related 

rasma 

21.08.23-26.08.23 R.c temple bare jaankare, mahindar singh randhava bare 

jaankare 

 

28.08.23-2.09.23 Aangreji writer’s da Punjabi lokdhara vich yogdaan 

September 04.09.23-09.09.23 Punjabi lokan da khaan paan ate lokan da pehnava 

 

11.09.23-16.09.23 Lok kalavan, lokan de kam dhande,& revision 

18.09.23-23.09.23 Lok dharam, lokan de festivals&test 

25.09.23-30.09.23 Lok vwham lok visvas, banjara before bare jaankare 

October 02.10.23-07-10.23 Ppt : lokdhara nal judi vidhvaan V.prop. angreji writer da 

lokdhara vich yogdaan 

09.10.23-14.10.23 Assignments & sessions test, lokyaan diyan adhiyan 

vidiyan ate samekha vich angreji writer’s da yoogdaan 

16.10.23-21.10.23 Punjabi lok geet, lok katha, lok visvas, Lok reet ravaz 

23.10.23-28.10.23 Revision class&test  

November 30.10.23-04.11.23 Short questions 

06.11.23-10.11.23 Dout Session& Test 

Vacations 10.11.23-16.11.23 Diwali Vacations 

 


